
Destination Waco, DMO | destinationwaco.org

Waco Hotels and Sales Contacts
Waco Hotels: destinationwaco.org/lodging  
TPID Hotels: wacotpid.com # 
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AC HOTEL WACO DOWNTOWN 
600 Mary Ave. / Jennifer Bevington / jbevington@marriottacwaco.com / 254.457.0562

182 n n 8 n n n

n

ALOFT WACO 
900 S. 11th St. / LaQuita Myers / laquitam@immhotels.com / 254.870.4644

115 n n 1 n n n

CAMBRIA HOTEL WACO UNIVERSITY RIVERFRONT 
110 S. MLK Jr. Blvd., Bldg A / Cassie Forbes / cassie@kbhotelsllc.com / 254.347.5511

130 n n 5 n n n n

CAMP FIMFO
1000 Chickadee Lane / Brian Crownover / bcrownover@campfimfo.com / 254.651.3697

85 n n 5 n n n n

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 
2700 S. New Rd. / Angel Lozano / malangel.lozano@gmail.com / 254.662.0520 

99 n n 1 n n

COMFORT SUITES WACO NORTH 
810 I-35 North / Sunny Talsania / gm@comfortsuiteswaco.com / 254.799.7272 

94 n n 1 n n n n

COMFORT SUITES WACO SOUTH 
2700 LaSalle / Ajai Patel / ajai@wacocomfortsuites.com / 254..537.0413 

74 n n 1 n n n

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
101 Washington Ave. / Angela Plafcan / angela.plafcan@marriott.com / 254.752.8686 

153 n n 2 n n n n

DAYS INN BY WYNDHAM 
3120 Jack Kultgen Expwy / Ken Patel / katen01@gmail.com / 254.633.2638

110 n n n

ELEMENT WACO
2200 Robinson Dr / Mackenzie Olvera / sales@elementwaco.com / 254.452.3111

104 n n 1 n n n n n

EMBASSY SUITES (Future Hotel)
301 S. 2nd St

175 n

EVEN HOTELS WACO - UNIVERSITY AREA 
110 S. MLK Jr. Blvd, Bldg. B / Diana Vallejo / diana@evenwaco.com / 254.633.3836

132 n n 2 n n n n

EVERHOME SUITES
4301 S. I-35 / Ellie Leinart / eleinart@sandpiper.us.com

122

HAMPTON INN & SUITES WACO-SOUTH 
2501 Marketplace Dr / Briana Reeves / briana.reeves@hhmhotels.com / 254.662.9500 

123 n n 3 n n n

HILTON GARDEN INN WACO
5800 Legend Lake Pkwy / Kimberly Rorabaw / kimberly.rorabaw@hilton.com  / 940.867.0271

111 n n 4 n n n n

HILTON WACO
113 S. University Parks Dr / Angela Plafcan / angela.plafcan@hilton.com / 254.754.8484 

195 n n 8 n n n n

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WACO DOWNTOWN
101 Taylor St / Krishan Gandhi / krishan@hiewaco.com / 254.236.6288

104 n n 1 n n n

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES WACO SOUTH 
5701 Legend Lake Pkwy / Donna Holdbrook / dos@hiewacosouth.com / 254.732.1028 120 n n 2 n n n

HOME2 SUITES BY HILTON WACO
2500 Bagby Ave / David Villarreal / Dvillarreal@mcneillhotels.com / 254.752.4400

105 n n 1 n n n

HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON
5620 Legend Lake Pkwy / Kimberly Rorabaw / kimberly.rorabaw@hilton.com / 940.867.0271 

88 n n 2 n n n

HOTEL 1928 
701 Washington Ave / Laura Samaniego / lsamaniego@thehotel1928.com / 979.422.2734

33 n 2 n n n

HOTEL HERRINGBONE
319 S. 4th St / Adriana Regan / adriana@hotelherringbone / 210.910.7320

21 n 3 n n n

HOTEL INDIGO WACO-BAYLOR
211 Clay Ave / Jacquelyn Baumann / sales@indigo-waco.com / 254.754.7000 ext. 2

111 n n 2 n n n n

HYATT PLACE DOWNTOWN (Coming in Jan. 2026)
301 S. 3rd St. 

113 n

n

n

https://stayinwacotx.com
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/actac-ac-hotel-waco-downtown/overview/
mailto:info@marriottacwaco.com 
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcoal-aloft-waco-baylor/overview/
https://www.choicehotels.com/texas/waco/cambria-hotels/txi87
https://campfimfo.com/waco
https://www.ihg.com/candlewood/hotels/us/en/waco/actcd/hoteldetail
https://www.choicehotels.com/texas/waco/comfort-suites-hotels/txf53?source=lb
https://www.choicehotels.com/texas/waco/comfort-suites-hotels/tx775
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcocy-courtyard-waco/overview/?scid=bb1a189a-fec3-4d19-a255-54ba596febe2
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/days-inn/waco-texas/days-inn-waco-university-area/overview?CID=LC:DI::GGL:RIO:National:56775&iata=00093796
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/actel-element-waco/overview/
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/actel-element-waco/overview/
https://www.ihg.com/evenhotels/hotels/us/en/reservation
https://www.ihg.com/evenhotels/hotels/us/en/reservation
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/actsohx-hampton-suites-waco-south/
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/actgigi-hilton-garden-inn-waco/
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/actwhhf-hilton-waco/
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/reservation
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/waco/actws/hoteldetail?PID=7175822&icdv=99613032/south
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/acththt-home2-suites-waco/
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/acthmhw-homewood-suites-waco-texas/
https://www.thehotel1928.com/
https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/us/en/waco/actin/hoteldetail
https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/us/en/waco/actin/hoteldetail
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HYATT PLACE WACO - SOUTH
5400 Bagby Dr. / John Shallies / John.Shallies@hyatt.com / 254.313.0800 

96 n n 1 n n n n

LA QUINTA INN & SUITES BY WYNDHAM WACO DOWNTOWN-BAYLOR
911 S. 10th St. / Joshua Pursche / wacogm@sunquesthospitality.com / 254.756.2929 

118 n n 1 n n n n

PIVOVAR HOTEL
320 S 8th St. / Melissa Rodriguez / eventsdirector@pivovar.com / 254.744.9462

28 n n 1 n n n

QUALITY INN & SUITES NEAR UNIVERSITY
2410 New Road / Mayur Patel / gm.tx588@choicehotels.com / 254.296.0550 

71 n 1 n n n

RESIDENCE INN WACO
501 S. University Parks Dr. / Melissa Goodin / melissa.goodin@aimbridge.com / 254.723.3353

78 n n n n

RESIDENCE INN WACO SOUTH
2424 Marketplace Dr. / Karli Fletcher / karli.fletcher@aimbridge.com / 254.294.4586 

104 n n 1 n n n

SLEEP INN & SUITES HEWITT-SOUTH WACO 
209 Enterprise Blvd, Hewitt / Jordan Lowe / sleep.sales@gmail.com / 254.420.3200 

66 n 1 n n n

SPRINGHILL SUITES WACO
115 S Jack Kultgen Fwy / Melanie Friudenberg / melanie.friudenberg@aimbridge.com / 254.301.7239

123 n n 2 n n n

STAYAPT SUITES 
2340 Creekview Dr. / Emily Jenogan / emily.jenogan@aimbridge.com / 254.366.7220

87 n n

SUPER 8 BY WYNDHAM WACO UNIVERSITY AREA
1320 S. Jack Kultgen Fwy / Manish Demla / mdemla2@yahoo.com / 254.754.1023 

78 n n n

TOWNEPLACE SUITES WACO SOUTH
5621 Legend Lake Pkwy / Donna Holdbrook / dos@tpswacosouth.com / 254.420.3000 

93 n n 1 n n n

TRU BY HILTON WACO SOUTH
2408 Marketplace Dr. / Karli Fletcher / karli.fletcher@aimbridge.com / 254.294.4888 

98 n n n n

WOODSPRING SUITES WACO SOUTH 
2320 Creekview Dr. / Emily Jenogan / emily.jenogan@aimbridge.com / 254.366.7220

122 n n■

https://stayinwacotx.com
https://stayinwacotx.com
https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/texas/hyatt-place-waco-south/auszw?src=vanity_hyattplacewacosouth.com
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/laquinta/waco-texas/la-quinta-inn-and-suites-waco-downtown-baylor/overview
https://www.pivovar.com/hotel
mailto:eventsdirector%40pivovar.com?subject=
https://www.choicehotels.com/texas/waco/quality-inn-hotels/tx588
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcori-residence-inn-waco/overview/
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcors-residence-inn-waco-south/overview/
https://www.choicehotels.com/texas/hewitt/sleep-inn-hotels/tx976
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcosw-springhill-suites-waco/overview/
mailto:melanie.friudenberg%40aimbridge.com?subject=
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcosw-springhill-suites-waco/overview/
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/super-8/waco-texas/super-8-waco-university-area/overview
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/wcots-towneplace-suites-waco-south/events/
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/actorru-tru-waco-south/
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/actorru-tru-waco-south/



